29

o1

o7

199

667

26

201

128

205

203

208

219

019

190

176

210

26

185

NAT

™

sul

RUS

N

usA

usa

usa

aBR

PN

Esp

Qoo

Audi

Sailing Series®

N S

SAIL#

22

001

o

199

200

203

5839

2

210

26

BOAT NAME

Fantastica

Bombarda

Mascalzone Latino

Robertissima
Torpyone
Synergy GT
Mamma Aiuto

Brontolo HH

HH Inga From
Sweden 3

Audi Italia Sailing
Team

Bribon Movistar
Groovederci
Argo

Fra Martina
Spirit of Nerina
Opus One
Yasha Samurai
Swing
Celeritas

Calvi Network
Ngoni
Vitamina
Atlantica 19
Azimut by STIG
Ulika
Margherita

Quetefeek

Tavatuy-Water Way

RIMYG

Event 1 GAETA

NA

4

g

NA

NA

NA

5

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Race7

NA

12

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Races

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Event 2 PORTO ERCOLE @

Race

NA

2

21

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Races

o

22 NA

22 NA

Race 7

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Event 3 PORTOFERRAIO

Race2

NA

NA

NA

NA

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

2

2

2

25

18

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

Event 4 TORBOLE

Race
1

Race2

NA

NA

NA

NA

2013 Audi Melges 32 Sailing Series

Provisional Results after 38 Races - 6 Discard

Vi 1 T
Raced o Raced
n 3
1a 5
7 1
1 4
9 9 1B
30505
13 7
6 6 17
8 o 8
7o
2 2 2
NA 26 NA
505 6
NA 26 NA
[ERRERRT)
B 18 14
61
4 10
NA 26 NA
NA 26 NA
[ERRER]
0010 19

26 NA
NA 26 NA
199 16 16
NA 26 NA
NA 26 NA

26 NA
NA 26 NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Races

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

20

Event 5 PORTO ROTONDO

24

25

Races

18

Races

NA

24

26

Race7

Qoo

Sailing Series®

Raced

NIEL GES T

TOTAL
Points

223

244

253

320

320

323

328

358

381

432

492

515

552

560

560



